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REEVES BLUE BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
Capital League Athletic Schedule

Olympia/Griffin 2021 - 2022

Season: February 24, 2022 - April 19, 2022
Starting time for games 4:30pm

*Reeves has a Varsity team/Jefferson has a JV team

Game #1
Date: March 14 (Mon)

(Varsity Plays 1st)

Washington 1 @ Griffin
Washington 2 @ Thurgood Marshall

BYE: Reeves/Jefferson

Game #2
Date: March 17 (Thurs)

(Varsity Plays 1st)

Thurgood Marshall @ Griffin
Reeves/Jefferson @ Washington 1

BYE: Washington 2

Game #3
Date:March 21 (Mon)

(Varsity Plays 1st)

Griffin @ Reeves/Jefferson at RMS
Washington 1 @ Washington 2

BYE: Thurgood Marshall

Game #4
Date: March 24 (Thurs)

(Varsity Plays 1st)

Washington 1 @ Griffin
Washington 2 @ Thurgood Marshall

BYE:  Reeves/Jefferson

Game #5
Date: March 28 (Mon)

(Varsity Plays 1st)

Thurgood Marshall @ Washington 1
Wash 2 @ Reeves/Jefferson at RMS

BYE: Griffin

Game #6
Date: March 29 (Tues)

(JV Plays 1st)

Griffin @ Washington 2
Thurg Marsh @ Reeves/Jeffer at RMS

BYE: Washington 1

Game #7
Date: March 31 (Thurs)

(JV Plays 1st)

Griffin @ Thurgood Marshall
Wash 1 @ Reeves/Jefferson at RMS

BYE:  Washington 2

Game #8
Date: April 12 (Tues)

(JV Plays 1st)

Reeves/Jefferson @ Griffin
Washington 2 @ Washington 1

BYE:  Thurgood Marshall

Game #9
Date: April 14 (Thurs)

(JV Plays 1st)

Griffin @ Washington 2
Reeves/Jefferson @ Thurgood Marshall

BYE:  Washington 1

Game #10
Date: April 19 (Tues)

(JV Plays 1st)

Washington 1 @ Thurgood Marshall
Wash 2 @ Reeves/Jefferson at RMS

BYE:  Griffin
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